
B.A/B.Sc. Honours Semester-V Examination-2023 
Routine for Internal Assessment Examination 

Date 

09/12/2023 
( Saturday) 

I1/12/2023 

(Monday ) 

12/12/2023 

(Tuesday) 
14/12/2023 
(Thursday) 

Paper 

(AI Subjcct) 
CC-1| 

CC-12 

DSE-A 

DSE-B 

Time 

10.30 AM 

10.30 AM 

10.30 AM 

10.30 AM 

** Students are requested to bring their C.U. Registration no. and college 
ID card during the examination 
** Students are instructed to contact their concerned departments for 
submission of Tutorial/Project/Assignments 

Principal Principal 
BEHALA COLLEGE 

Kolkata-T00 060 



Date 

09/12/2023 
(Saturday ) 

12/12/2023 
(Monday) 

12/12/2023 
(Tuesday ) 

B.A/B.Sc. General Semester-V Examination-2023 

14/12/2023 
(Thursday) 

Routine for Internal Assessment Examination 
Paper 

DSE-1A,2A,3A 

DSE-1A.2A.3A Education 

SEC-A 

LCC-1(2) 

Subject 

DSE-1A.2A,3A 

Physics, Zoology, 
Education, Physical 

Mathematics, History, 
Botany, Economics, 

Chemistry, Defense 
studies, Computer 

Science 
Bengali 

All Subject 
ENGC 

Only B.A. General 

Political science 

Geography, Philosophy, 
Journalism 

Time 

10.30 AM 

11.30 AM 

10.30 AM 

11.30 AM 

10.30 AM 
11.30 AM 

10.30 AM 

11.30 AM 

** Students are requested to bring their C.U. Registration no. and college ID card during the examination 
** Students are instructed to contact their concerned departments for submission of Tutorial/Project/Assignments 

PrËncipal Principal 
BEHALA COLLEGE 

Kolkata-700 060 
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